Player
A. LeBlanc
A. Leblanc
Aaron Leblanc
Aidan Leblanc
Al LeBlanc
Alexandre LeBlanc
Alexandre Leblanc
Alexis Leblanc
Allard Leblanc
Amby LeBlanc
Andrew Leblanc
Andrew LeBlanc
Andy Leblanc

Anthony Leblanc
Antoine Leblanc

Antoine Leblanc
Antoine Leblanc
Ben LeBlanc
Benjamin Leblanc
Bill LeBlanc

Bob LeBlanc
Bobby LeBlanc
Bobby LeBlanc

Bradley Leblanc
Brandon Leblanc

Brian LeBlanc
Bruno Leblanc
Carl LeBlanc
Caroline Leblanc
Cedric Leblanc
Charles Leblanc
Chris Leblanc
Chris LeBlanc
Chris Leblanc
Chris Leblanc
Christian Leblanc
Clermont Leblanc
Craig LeBlanc
Dan LeBlanc
Dan Leblanc
Dana Leblanc
Dana Leblanc
Daniel Leblanc
Daniel Leblanc
Darryl LeBlanc
David LeBlanc
David Leblanc
David Leblanc
Denis LeBlanc
Dennis Leblanc
Derek LeBlanc
Devon LeBlanc
Dominic Leblanc
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2003

1993
1996
2002

1985
2004
1982
2005
1992
1997
2001

2004 Salaberry-de-Valleyfield, PQ

1927
1951

2003
2003
1993
1994
1971

1993

1981

1985

1993
1971

1970

1985

1947

1972

1986
1988
2003

Birthplace

Beamsville, ONT

Moncton, NB

Sainte-Therese, PQ

Oakville, ONT
Port Colborne, ONT

Grand-Barachois, NB

St Bruno, PQ
Drummondville, PQ
Sainte-Luce, PQ

Chartierville, NB
Moncton, NB

Leominster, MA
Rockland, ONT
Winnipeg, MAN
Hermantown, MN
Gatineau, PQ
Drummondville, PQ

Marieville, PQ
Beverly, MA
Oakville, ONT

Winthrop, MA
Levis, PQ

Halifax, NS

Cap-Pele, NB

Fort William, ONT

Montreal, PQ

Brandon, MAN
Brandon, MAN
Shediac, NB

Years
1957-1958
1994-1995
2005-2006
2021-2022
1958-1961
2009-2012
2012-2017
2019-2023
1975-1979
1961-1963
2005-2006
2021-2024
1999-2004
2022-2024
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2021
1962-1968
2021-2023
1949-1957
1972-1973
1977-1978
2002-2004
2019-2023
2021-2022
2012-2018
2011-2013
1988-2002
1999-2001
2010-2012

1996-1998
2001-2004
2003-2006
2012-2021
1997-2004
1997-1998
1949-1953
1987-1994
1993-1994
1989-1990
1999-2000
1973-1975
2001-2005
1967-1969
1965-1966
2001-2002
2009-2010
1987-2007
2001-2005
2003-2013
2004-2010
2019-2024

Highest Level
Semi-Professional
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
Semi-Professional
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Minor Pro
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
Major Junior
Minor Pro
Womens Hockey
Major Junior

College-University
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
Semi-Professional
Semi-Professional
Minor Pro

Major Junior
Junior B (Canada)
Junior B (Canada)
Semi-Professional
Major Junior
Major Junior
Semi-Professional
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro

Minor Pro

Major Junior
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Don LeBlanc
Don Leblanc
Donald LeBlanc
Drew LeBlanc
Edith Leblanc
Emile LeBlanc
Eric Leblanc
Ernie LeBlanc
Felix Leblanc
Fern LeBlanc
Francis Leblanc
Francois Leblanc
Francois LeBlanc
Frankie Leblanc
Gabriel LeBlanc
Gilles Leblanc
Gilles Leblanc
Greg Leblanc
Greg Leblanc
Gregoire Leblanc

Guy LeBlanc
Jack LeBlanc

Jacob Leblanc

Jacob LeBlanc
Jacques Leblanc
James LeBlanc

Jason LeBlanc
Jean-Francois Leblanc
Jean-Michel LeBlanc
Jean-Paul LeBlanc
Jean-Paul LeBlanc
Jean-Philippe LeBlanc
Jean-Phillippe Leblanc
Jean-Remy LeBlanc
Jeff Leblanc

Jess Leblanc

John LeBlanc

John LeBlanc
Jonathan Leblanc
Josh LeBlanc

Josh LeBlanc

Josh Leblanc

Josh Leblanc

Justin LeBlanc

Justin LeBlanc

Keith Leblanc

Kenny Leblanc

Kory Leblanc

Kyle Leblanc

Larry LeBlanc
Lee Leblanc

Leonard Leblanc

Lindsay LeBlanc
Louis Leblanc
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1956
1963

1989

1998

1998
1956
1988
1973

1999

1984
1980

1997
2002
2004

1993
1997

1946

1988
2003
1979

1964
1988
1983
1992
1997
1999
1977
1996

1996

1990
1991

Moncton, NB
Moncton, NB
South Windsor, CT
Hermantown, MN

Richmond Hill, ONT
Sherbrooke, PQ
Moncton, NB
Baie-Comeau, PQ
New Richmond, PQ
Fredericton, NB

Coquitlam, BC

Cornwall, ONT
Levis, PQ

Duluth, MN
Dieppe, NB
Port Colborne, ONT

Dorval, PQ
Timmins, ONT
St-Hyacinthe, PQ
Saint John, NB

South Durham, PQ

Saint-Eustache, PQ
Moncton, NB
Moncton, NB

Campbellton, NB

Moncton, NB
Odessa, ONT
Burlington, ONT
Toronto, ONT
Memramcook, NB

Hopkinton, MA

Moncton, NB
Edmonton, ALTA
Pointe-Claire, PQ

1973-1974
1978-1987
1991-1992
2006-2024
1999-2000
1946-1947
2016-2018
1944-1947
2016-2018
1971-1989
2005-2007
1990-2002
2001-2002
1936-1938
2018-2020
1962-1963
1969-1970
1988-1989
2001-2005
1999-2005
2000-2001
2016-2018
2019-2023
2021-2024
1989-2001
2002-2006
1998-2002
2009-2013
2014-2016
1973-1975
1965-1981
2000-2001
2005-2009
2021-2022
1995-2001
1950-1951
1946-1947
1983-2001
2006-2007
2001-2003
2009-2011
2014-2022
2017-2024
1993-1997
2014-2015
1984-1985
1978-1979
2014-2015
1998-1999
1975-1977
1997-2000
1935-1936
2008-2016
2008-2016

Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
College-University
Major League
Womens Hockey
Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)
Major League
Major Junior
Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)

European Lower Leagues

Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro

Major Junior
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Major Junior
Semi-Professional
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Major Junior
Major Junior
Major League
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
Semi-Professional
Semi-Professional
Major League
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior B (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (U.S.)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Semi-Professional
Minor Pro

Minor Pro

Major League
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Louis-Etienne Leblanc
Luc Leblanc

Luc Leblanc

Luc Leblanc
Lucas Leblanc
Lyam Leblanc
Marc LeBlanc
Marc LeBlanc
Marc LeBlanc
Marc LeBlanc
Marcel LeBlanc
Marco Leblanc
Mario Leblanc
Mario LeBlanc
Mario LeBlanc
Mario LeBlanc
Martin Leblanc
Martin Leblanc
Marty Leblanc
Mathieu LeBlanc
Matt LeBlanc
Matt LeBlanc
Matt LeBlanc
Maxime LeBlanc
Micael Leblanc
Michael LeBlanc
Michel LeBlanc
Michel Leblanc
Michel Leblanc
Mickey LeBlanc
Mike LeBlanc
Mike LeBlanc
Mike Leblanc
Mike Leblanc
Mike LeBlanc
Nick LeBlanc
Norm LeBlanc
Olivier Leblanc
Pascal Leblanc
Patrice LeBlanc
Patrick Leblanc
Patrick LeBlanc
Patrick Leblanc
Paul LeBlanc
Paul LeBlanc
Paul Leblanc
Pee-Wee Leblanc
Peter Leblanc
Pierre LeBlanc

Pierre-Alexandre Leblanc

Pierre-Andre Leblanc
Ray LeBlanc

Ray Leblanc
Raymond LeBlanc

lw)

MmO O OO

OO ooonon lw)

O M

Orr0Ox”xC OO0

1987 Ham Nord, PQ

1986 Moncton, NB
1990 Moncton, NB
2006 Ottawa, ONT
2005 Trois-Rivieres, PQ

Tewksbury, MA

2006 Sainte-Marie-de-Kent, NB

1977 Cape Pela, NB
1974 Mackenzie, BC

1985
1988 Moncton, NB

1993 Memramcook, NB
1997 Grande Pointe, MAN
Laval, PQ

1983 Dieppe, NB
1959

Essex Junction, VT

1962 Cornwall, ONT

1973
1982 Elmira, ONT

1996 Quebec, PQ
1979 Baie-Comeau, PQ
2004 Shediac, NB

1988
2002 Sainte-Marie-de-Kent, NB

1979

1922

1988 Hamilton, ONT
1947 Chomedey, PQ
1992

1983 Moncton, NB
1964 Fitchburg, MA

2004-2015
1998-2004
2004-2006
2006-2011
2022-2024
2022-2024
1989-1990
1991-1993
1986-1993
1997-1999
1961-1962
2022-2024
1980-1982
1991-1992
1996-1998
1993-1999
1994-2000
2003-2004
2001-2002
2003-2010
2005-2006
2011-2012
2014-2019
1994-2001
2019-2020
2000-2011
1989-1990
1975-1994
1997-1998
1987-1991
1979-1980
1979-1980
1979-1986
1985-1986
1989-1994
2001-2003
1987-1989
2012-2024
1999-2000
2022-2023
1996-1997
2006-2009
2018-2024
1963-1964
1978-1979
1995-2000
1948-1958
2003-2020
1966-1976
2011-2012
2000-2007
1981-2000
2001-2002
1964-1965

Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
College-University
College-University
College-University
European Lower Leagues
Semi-Professional
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
College-University
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
Major Junior
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
College-University
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Minor Pro
College-University
European Lower Leagues
Semi-Professional
College-University
Junior A (Canada)
Junior B (Canada)
European Lower Leagues
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Junior B (Canada)
College-University
Minor Pro
Semi-Professional
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
College-University
Junior B (Canada)
Junior B (Canada)
Semi-Professional
Major League
Minor Pro

Junior A (Canada)
Major Junior
Major League
Junior A (Canada)
Junior A (Canada)
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Raynald Leblanc
Remi Leblanc

Rene Leblanc
Richard Leblanc
Rob LeBlanc
Robert LeBlanc
Robert Leblanc
Robert Leblanc
Robin Leblanc
Roger LeBlanc
Ron LeBlanc
Ronald LeBlanc
Ryan Leblanc
Sam Leblanc
Samuel LeBlanc
Samuel Leblanc
Samuel LeBlanc
Scott LeBlanc
Serge Leblanc
Serge Leblanc

Serge Leblanc
Simon Leblanc

Simon LeBlanc
Steeve Leblanc
Stefan Leblanc
Stefan Leblanc
Stephane Leblanc

Taylor LeBlanc
Todd LeBlanc

Tom LeBlanc
Tyler Leblanc
Tyler Leblanc

Tyson LeBlanc
Valerie LeBlanc

Wade LeBlanc

William Leblanc

Yanick LeBlanc

Youri Leblanc

Yves Leblanc

Yves Leblanc

Yvon Leblanc

Yvon Leblanc

Zack LeBlanc

Patrice Leblanc-Bilodeau

Adam Leblanc-Bourque
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1967

1969

1983
1981
1949
1952

1995
1999
2005

1958
1958
1975

1986
1975

1996
1976
1998

1993
1991

1998
2000
1988

1960
2002

1989

Loretteville, PQ

Mt. Forest, ONT

Switzerland
Beverly, MA
Lewiston, ME
Saint-Anselme, PQ

Moncton, NB
Dieppe, NB
Memramcook, NB

Montreal, PQ
Moncton, NB

Montreal, PQ
Quebec, PQ

Oakville, ONT

Moncton, NB
Fredericton, NB

Etobicoke, ONT
Mount Forest, ONT

Silver Bay, MN
Drummondville, PQ

St.Joseph, NB

Sorel-Tracy, PQ

2000-2006
2019-2020
1988-1989
2004-2005
1985-1990

1961-1964
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